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MANAGING 
PFAS
POLLUTION 
SHOULD TAKE 
PRIORITY



PROTECTING 
DRINKING 
WATER 
REQUIRES 
CONTROLLING 
USE
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NOT ADDRESSING 
PFAS AT THE 
SOURCE IMPACTS 
THOUSANDS OF 
WATER SYSTEMS
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<500
54%

501-3,300
27%

3,301-
10,000
10%

10,001-
100,000

8%

>100,000
1%

≈148,000 Public Water Systems

≈50,000 Community Water Systems
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Type of 

System

Population Served (# of persons)

<=50

0

501-

3,30

0

3,30

1-

10,0

00

10,00

1-

100,0

00

>100,0

00 Total

Communi

ty

27,1

40

13,3

51

5,01

5

3,95

0
440

49,8

96

Nontransi

ent

Noncom

munity

15,1

69

2,49

3
161 38 1

17,8

62

Transient 

Noncom
77,1

30

2,98

7
78 13 1

80,2
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NOT ADDRESSING 
PFAS AT THE 
SOURCE IMPACTS 
THOUSANDS OF 
WATER SYSTEMS


